
New Years Day, Thursday, January 1   st

      TRASH PICK-UP SATURDAY, JANUARY 3  RD

Thanksgiving Day, Thursday, November 26  th

       TRASH PICK-UP SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 28TH

Christmas Day, Friday, December 25  th

       TRASH PICK-UP SATURDAY, DECEMBER 26  TH

BOROUGH FACILITIES CLOSED
New Years Day, Thursday, January 1st

Martin Luther King Jr. Day, Monday, January 19  th

Presidents’ Day, Monday, February 16  th

Memorial Day, Monday, May 25  th

Observance of Independence Day, Friday, July 3  rd

Labor Day, Monday, September 7  th

Columbus Day,  Monday, October 12  th

Veterans Day, Wednesday, November 11  th

Thanksgiving Day, Thursday, November 26  th

Day After Thanksgiving, Friday, November 27  th

Christmas Day, Friday, December 25  th

VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR MORE INFORMATION: PHOENIXVILLE.ORG
QUESTIONS PLEASE CALL: 610-933-8801

2026 HOLIDAY

TRASH COLLECTION

SCHEDULE

https://www.phoenixville.org/


Borough Office ClosedTrash Pick-Up Moved to Saturday
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